
DATES OF LETTING SESSION 2016/2017 FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 

 

1st Letting Session       Monday 22nd August 2016 to Friday 14th October 2016 

No lets on Friday 23rd Saturday 24th Sunday 25th & Monday 26th September 2016 

No Lets on Saturday 15th October 2016 to Sunday 23rd October 2016 inclusive 

 

2nd Letting Session     Monday 24th October 2016 to Friday 23rd December 2016 

No Lets on Saturday 24th December 2016 to Sunday 8th January 2017 inclusive 

 

3rd Letting Session      Monday 9th January 2017 to Friday 1st April 2017 

No Lets on Saturday 4th February 2017 to Tuesday 7th February 2017 inclusive 

No Lets on Saturday 1s April 2017 to Monday 17th April 2017 inclusive 

 

4th Letting Session       Tuesday 18th April 2017 to Thursday 29th June 2017 

No Lets on Monday 1st May 2017 

No lets on Friday 26th May 2017 to Monday 29th May 2017 inclusive 

 

 

 

 


